
MONDAY 2/23

2.00

4.00

.75

TUESDAY 2/24

WEDNESDAY 2/25

THURSDAY 2/26  Black  H is tory  Month  Spec ia l

FRIDAY 2/27

SATURDAY 2/28  and SUNDAY 3/1

MOUNTAIN VIEW CAFE

** Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs 

may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have 

certain medical conditions.

DIETARY KEY

PANINIS Mon-Fri 11 am – 4 pm

Baja, Italian, Cali, Club, 

Vt Maple Monster

PIZZA SPECIAL Mon - Friday

Supreme

GRILL SPECIAL Mon -Friday

BBQ Brisket Sandwich with Pepper 

Jack Cheese & French-Fried Onions

VEGETARIAN SOUP OF THE WEEK 

Monday - Friday

Red Pepper and Gouda

Chef Specials of the Day

1.00

Chicken Alfredo Soup with Tortellini

Chicken Tikka Masala

Basmati White Rice

Garlic Naan

Sliced Beets

Rice Pilaf

Artichoke Baked Chicken

Fish Chowder

Red Beans and Rice

Smothered Boneless Pork Chop

Chicken, Sausage and Shrimp Gumbo

Garlic Green Beans

Roasted Fingerling Potato

Baked Stuffed Haddock

French Onion Soup

Squash Soup

Grilled Salmon with Fresh herbs

Potato Wedges

Sauteed Zucchini

1.00

1.00

1.50

4.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

Vegetarian= No Meat, Poultry or Fish

Saturday Soup:        Chicken with Rice

Sunday Soup:              Mediterranean Vegetable

Cauliflower 1.00

1.00

Chicken Tenders with Dipping Sauces

1.00

Café Hours 6:30 am – 7:00 pm

Blackened Catfish

Mashed Potato

Cornbread with Honey Butter

Collard Greens

1.00

1.00
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